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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli/2 _
el 3
Students Feedback on Curriculum L2 GEAL |
. n
Student Feedback > e _ - :m‘/
This b s e s N2 (i‘%sp'\'\"‘\- /
S questionnaire is intended to collect information relating 1o your satisfaction towards fhe—
infrastructure available in the institution. The information provided by you wil}/ be kept
confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the ir%ltu'inn

Academic Year:- 5 0|5 |9

Name of the Student:-
Class:-
P’\Q
. 7 \
1. The class room & furniture are ayailab €’
U Excellent O Very Good 0 Goo air 0 poor

2. The building, classroor and furniture are well maintained*
0 Below Average O % 0Good O Very Good O Excellent

3. The labs are a q%t\eand well equipped*
0 Below Av, verage [0 Good 0O Very Good 0 Excellent

%ﬂ\es are available*
rage U Average [ Good O Very Good O Excellent

sources are adequately provided*
O Belgw Average O Average [ Good [0 Very Good [ Excellent

afe drinking water is available*

O Below Average 0 Average 0Good 0 Very Good 0 Excellent

7. Roads are well maintained within campus*
O Below Average O Average [ Good 0 Very Good O Excellent

8. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor games*
0 Below Average [0 Average [0 Good 0O Very Good [J Excellent



9. Separate boys and girls common room is available*

1 Below Average |1 Average 1 Good [ Very Good

10.Track for handicapped student is available*

U Below Average (0 Average  [1Good [ Very Good
1 1.First aid cum sick room is available*

O Below Average 0 Average [ Good I Very Good
12.Seminar hall is available*

O Below Average OAverage [ Good [ Very Good
13.Library facilities is available*

0O Below Average OAverage 0 Good 0O Very Good
14.Computer lab is available and well maintained*

O Below Average OAverage [ Good O Very Good

Suggestion (if any):-

Fxcéllent st ™

Excellent

T Excellent

7 Excellent

] Excellent

[ Excellent

Signature



REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2018-19

College has collected Feedback from students on curriculum, the
report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2018-19

—
Que. | Excellent Very Good Good Average | Below
No } Average
1 10 18 3 10 | Y
I‘ B |
2 6 22 32 10 ' 0 }
| |
3 8 24 30 08 i |
4 4 24 32 10 ¢
5 6 26 30 08 0
6 4 2 32 12 0
7 2 20 32 10 04
8 4 26 2 06 06
9 6 32 26 06 0
10 6 30 28 06 0
1 6 26 28 10 0
0
12 8 24 28 10
13 4 24 32 10 0
14 4 26 30 08 02
12
Total 78 318 392 134
Total Responses : 70

haaw,teo Ait's & 3cience Consge
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Que. “Question B "10 Response
No. Excellent | Very Good “ Average | :
1 | Good | | | AveFage |
| \ ¥, |
I | The class room & furniture ‘ \ ”
14.28 25.71 45.71 14.28 00 N &
are available? .
o -
2 | The building, classroom and J 1
8.57 3142 | 4571 1428 | 0 |
furniture are well maintained 1 1
| S
3 | The labs are adequate and |
11.42 3428 | 42.85 142 | 0
well equipped*
4 | Parking facilities are
5.71 3428 | 4571 14.28 0
available
5 | Water resources are
8.57 37.14 | 42.85 11.42 0
adequately provided
6 | Safe drinking water is
5.71 3142 | 4571 17.14 0
available
7 | Roads are well maintained
2.85 28.57 | 45.71 14.28 571
within campus
8 | Sport infrastructure for
11.42 37.14 34.28 8.57 8.57
indoor and outdoor games
9 | Separate boys and girls
p y & 8.57 45.51 37.14 8.57 0
common room is available
10 | Track for handicapped
8.57 42.85 40 8.57 0
student is available
I1 | First aid cum sick room is
8.57 37.14 40 14.28 0
available
12 | Seminar hall is available 142 | 3428 40 14.28 0
13| Library facilities is available | 57! 3428 | 4571 14.28 0
14 | Computer lab is available s71 | 3714 | 4285 | 1142 | 285
and well maintained
Average % 8.36 35.08 42.44 12.64 1.22J
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| Question No.

Students Feedback on Curriculum 2018-19

]

m Excellent
m Very Good
® Good

W Average

® Below Average

The above analysis of students Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 8.36 %

Very Good : 35.08 %
Good : 42.74 %
Average : 12.64 %
Below Average : 1.22 %

Overall Rating : Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. ¢, ul(lmu(
Alumni Feedback on curriculum .

Session :- 2018-19

-

Name of Alumni:-

Year of Passing out:-

Permanent Address:-
QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate your overall stay at our college? . P
N
O Excellent O Very Good [ Good [ Fair [ poor ()

2. How would you rate the admission process of the co ege')’\ \

O Fair O poor /’

0 Excellent [0 Very Good O Good
3. How would rate fee structure? @
[0 Excellent [ Very Good O % d\/D air [ poor

4. How would you xate abor tories and equipment available in the department/

OFair O poor

How would you rate sports and cultural facilities provided by the college?

cellent O Very Good O Good OFair 0O poor

6. How would you rate evaluation system of the college?

O Excellent O Very Good 0 Good  [OFair [ poor

7. How you rate Library/Seminar/Reading Room of the College?

0 Excellent [0 Very Good [ Good  OFair [ poor

8. On Campus training and placement opportunity provided to you?

0 Excellent [ Very Good [1 Good [JFair [ poor

9. Teacher student relationship?

0 Excellent O Very Good (1 Good [OFair [ poor



e N
s Sef, \

VAYS
. . e/ .
10. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the rcqmrc/m:n{(r of X
_ ‘ £ [ AR ok
your profession? \Z2\ 2
- ‘ \'(/\ . -
0 Excellent (1 Very Good 1) Good [ Fair [] poor ¢ ¢ Ract
A £

I'1. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the
real life application?

O Excellent O Very Good 0O Good [ Fair [ poor

12. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department
as an alumni?

OExcellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair O poor
13. How was the learning environment of this college?

O Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair 0O poor
14. Overall rating of the college?

O Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair 0O poor

Suggestion (if any):-

Signature

g
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum / [

Academic Year :- 2018-19

College has collected Feedback from Alumni on curriculum, the rcpn?t of
feedback analyzed are as follows

Alumni Feedback on Curri'(:ulum

Session :- 2018-19

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average “ Below |
No. Average
: 2 4 3 I 0
2 3 3 3 1 0
3 0 5 3 2 0
IS
4 2 3 4 1 0
5 2 3 4 1 0
6 2 2 5 1 0
7 2 3 3 2 0
8 2 2 4 2 0
9 2 2 4 2 0
10 3 3 2 2 0
11 2 3 4 1 0
12 2 3 4 1 0
13 3 2 D 0 0
14 3 2 5 0 0
Total 30 40 53 17 0
Total Responses : 10

Bnagwantrac Art 8 & Science Catiege
7 Frapalk sl



Y% Response

Que. Question
No. Excellent | Very | Good | Average ‘ fi}»l‘.u
| Good | \\&r,nzc“ ‘
| | How would you rate your overall % ' " ‘ , " ) ) £1.
| stay at our college? ‘ .
| > T How would you rate the admission . ; . l 0 \ » »
] | process of the college? ’ |
’( : ‘J%‘Hm\' would rate fee structure? 00 "( 50 i 0 | 20 non
e How wouldyou e lboratoriesand ] | |
] !J equipment available in the 20 30 | 40 10 00
11 | department/ college? !
T 5 How would you rate sports and T 7
! cultural facilities provided by the 20 30 a0 P10 00
! ] college? j ]
f 6 How would you rate evaluation ” 20 ” 10 0 |
system of the college? 1
7 How you rate —/4’/1
Library/Seminar/Reading Room of 20 30 30 20 00 |
f ] the College?
f 8 } On Campus training and placement % o5 10 %TT
opportunity provided to you?
f 9 ’ Teacher student relationship? 20 20 40 20 00
10 How do you rate the courses that you T
have learnt suiting the requirement of 30 30 20 20 00
/' x your profession?
T How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of their 20 30 40 10 00
f / relevance to the real life application?
12 How do you rate the way your
grievances were handled at the 20 30 40 10 00
/ Department as an alumni?
{ 13 How was the learning environment 30 20 5 - %
of this college?
[ 14 Overall rating of the college? 30 20 50 00 o0
Average % 21.42 _ES,SF’_J,EZE?_J 12.14 00
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Alurini Feedback on Curriculum 2018-19

1‘

‘ so}
=
a
.
» ot

9 10 11 12 13 14

| No.

B [xcellent
m Very Good
® Good

W Average

® Below Average 3

The above analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 21.42 %
Very Good : 28.57 %
Good : 37.86 %
Average : 12.14 %
Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli/ <"
N
5

Parent Feedback on curriculum . st -
Session :- 2018-19 = ~J
Student Name:-
Parent Name:-
Parent Occupation:- I
QUESTIONS

1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? o
(e T RS g w2 A
[ Very Good 0 Good [ Average Ul Below Average U P ) |
quEd TR FH AT

gu Bd TS

2. What is your assessment of the security arrangements, nd safety m

the college?
(mwmawmmﬁw

0 Very Good [ Goo -0 Average 0 Bel A erage D Poor
gg oq
3. What is your gésessment of the r1ty arrangements and safety measures in
the College?

(uzrﬁmmﬁaw

0 Very Good 0 Good 0O Average ] Below Average U Poor
gy 8A TS T g FH are

ST g SuraraeEe I 7 w7 )

4. How do you rate the learning experience of your son/daughter in the

college?
(wmm/mmﬂvﬁmﬂmmﬁwﬁm )

0 Very Good 0Good O Average 0 Below Average [ Poor
Ty e EIU T TG e

5. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college

faculty ?
( wefFarearde g Yul weed o J aeR g foaef @ e ?)

00 Very Good [1Good [] Average ] Below Average [1 Poor
qu oA T aEd T arRe



How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college?

( WeferEIEaR et e dvea gaAAGEe T AT A A )

0 Very Good [ Good [ Average ] Below Average 1 Poor
qu B e qatt T F aéz

7. How would you judge the library and sports facility?
(ot anfer Frer giaees e #1974 3% 2)
OVery Good 0Good O Average ] Below Average 0 Poor
qu BH TS FEd T e

8. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and

inclusiveness of the college?
( FrTTaTeT fafeT oA TR 43 ) IR AAEOT A FH FE
)

0 Very Good 0 Good 0 Average 0 Below Average [ Poor
gy BH TS ceil e FH are

9. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college

provide ?

(WWWWWWWWWW% 2)

0 Very Good 0Good U Average O Below Average [ Poor
v oM TS T TUGTET FH arz

10.What would you say about fests, events and extra-curricular activities
arranged by the college?
(T SRR FOS TU FTIEA ST STATEAR IMEAATS Jel I AMS 2 )
[ Very Good (0Good [ Average ] Below Average 0 Poor
qu B TS Ul UG FHHI e

Any other Remarks:-

Signature
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS YA @\
/‘.‘:. )/ “,.: \
Parent Feedback on Curriculum =2 ‘ |
| @ il
Academic Year :- 2018-19 Z’ff‘.\ 7 s/
C N o/
ollege has collected Feedback from Parent on curriculum, the reportaf =
feedback analyzed are as follows
Parent Feedback on Curriculum i;i_#,
Session:-2018-19 -
Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average
-
1 2 2 4 0 0
I B
2 0 2 2 : 0
S -
3 2 4 2 0 0
R S
4 2 2 4 0 0
S
5 0 2 6 0 0
____4_4/_//__/_
6 0 4 4 0 0
-
7 2 2 4 0 0
8 4 2 2 0 0
9 2 2 2 2 0
10 2 4 2 0 0
Total 16 26 32 6 0
Total Responses : 08
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No.

Que. T '

Question

| |Howwouldyouratethe |

infrastructure of the college?
(TefreaTds AT gfiviTees

FT W AR 7 )

Excellent

25

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and
safety measures in the college?
( Tefene AT g aed 9 g
Tt aEdT R JediE T e
2)

Very

Good

25

25

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and

Iyratages qAd Ad &G 7 )

safety measures in the College?
( wefFETeaTdie GuaT seawT ST FeET

25

How do you rate the learning
experience of your
son/daughter in the college?

( T qEeAT qoTA/ A FISTHHIS
RTaFvgrear STVaT iRt H4 T 2
)

25

50

25

% Response

[ Good | Average | Below

| Average

25

50

What is your comment on the

academic skills and knowledge

of the college faculty ?
TRt ST

(
Foreg anfT § AEt qEeE it

AR ?)

25

75

How would you rate the
resources provided to students
by the college?

( RIfaETeaT faemetr yad Fow

TuNAEEES 99 @19 A 3R ?)

50

50

How would you judge the
library and sports facility?
( TraFd snfr &ter gfavEgEe e

T4 A e ?)

25

25

50

How would you describe the
social environment in terms of
diversity and inclusiveness of

the college?

( werfaererar fafavden snfor
adanrauFdAl § I R afeiE
araETe avi F@ #0E 7))

25

25




9 T What is your opinion about the |

counselors and mentors that the

S

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 91011121314151617181920

Question No.

The above analysis of Parent Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 20.00 %

Very Good : 32.52 %

Good

:40.00 %

Average : 7.50 %

Below Average : 0 %

Overa

Il Rating : Good

Miw

n.u.
i "‘l:atw’

o

Covege

f A
| S
college provide ? ‘ | e ey
( ey i 25 25 ! 25 25 [5 )
TTRITF 3T ’Tﬂi?vfa:mqn T F7 , X
TR )) |
10 | What would you say about | ~77 -
fests, events and extra- Y
curricular activities arranged |
by the college? 25 50 25 o 0
(TEfeTeaT AT FOS T FdET §
qmes ? )
B Average % 20 32.52 40 7.50 0
Parent Feedback on Curriculum - 2018-19
80 e
70 o
o 60 S E— -
E . . . mExcellent
o
% B —————4——  mVery Good
g o = Good ‘
ES P | Average ’
~ mBelow Average

|
|
$
\
\
|
|
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' Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadehirolis )
[
ol

‘ Stakeholders Feedback on curriculum

Session ;- 2018-19
[Dear Students,
vl‘

vou to strengthen the quality
‘ [,1(‘

The form has been designed 1o seck feedback from
of the teachers

Teaching-Learning environment and to improve the performance
information provided by you will be kept confidential ]

Academic Year :- N

Name of the Teacher :- S

Class :-

Subject/Department :- -
QUESTION

1. Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, multj-media, e-

content etc. are used by teacher while teaching. /

()
| T\
0 Strongly Agree [J Agree 0 Disagree w ongly Dlsag/x;ee

7. The assessment and evaluation process is fair and nbiaséd.*

O Strongly Agree [ Agree E@sagree 0 Strongly Disagree

3. The teachers take efforts to enhance employability skills in the students.
y(r;)ngly Agree péis 0 Disagree [J Strongly Disagree
// 4

_The teacher engburages the students to use reference books, e-resources, €-

0 Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree

5. Ability to design quizzes/Test/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course.

O Strongly Agree [J Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree
6. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals.

[J Strongly Agree [J Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree
7. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught.

(1 Strongly Agree [] Agree (] Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree



8. Command over the subject taught.

LI Strongly Agree (1 Agree [ Disagree [1 Strongly Disagreg?g

9. The

teacher comes well prepared for the class.
. isagree
[ Strongly Agree (] Agree (J Disagree (] Strongly Disagre

10. Overall rating of the teacher.

L] Strongly Agree [ Agree 0 Disagree (] Strongly Disagree

Any other Remarks:-

Signature

};\M
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Teachers

Academic Year :- 2018-19

report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on i"ga;éﬁ;;é .

Session :- 2018-19 . —
Que. | Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree
No. I
0
1 4 10 1 .
-
2 1 12 1 ”/l/_
——
3 1 11 2 1
-
4 3 11 1 0
) 5 9 1 0
6 3 11 1 0
7 3 9 2 1
8 1 12 2 0
9 5 9 0 1
10 2 13 0 0

Total Responses : 15

W

cApe
thagyantres AT & 3cience Conege
Erapalt D! Crmechirea



\'Q“(‘ ‘1 Question % Response /'( |
No. : r( n /
Strongly Agree | Disagree | Ave ,‘“-"‘ r
Agree 1
l' Modcra—l_&l»él{i;{g’ aids, power o |
point presentations, web-
resources, multi-media, e-content | 26.67 6667 | 667 v
etc. are used by teacher while | | ‘
’ i
teaching. ll ]
The assessment and evaluation T ?
2 _ 6.67 80 6.67 6.67
process is fair and unbiased. BE—
3 [The teachers take efforts to
enhance employability skills in |  6.67 73.33 13.33 6.67
the students.
_‘———j//—
4 The teacher encourages the
students to use reference books, 20 73.33 6.67 0
e-resources, e-journals etc.
5 Ability to design quizzes / Test /
signments / examinations and
ERIEHIS 33.33 60 6.67 0
projects to evaluate students
understanding of the course.
6 Punctuality  in  conducting
20 73.33 6.67 0
lectures and practicals.
7 Ability to include latest
developments in the subject 20 60 13.33 6.67
taught.
g |Command over the subject
6.67 80 13.33 0
taught.
o The teacher comes well prepared
33.33 60 0 6.67
for the class.
10 [Overall rating of the teacher. 13.33 86.67 0 0
Average % 18.66 71.3 7.34 2.68

\cpat
anteeo Arts & Science Cotlege
{Analtl Dist.Gagehiroh



Students Feedback on Teacher 2018-19

100

80 .

W y ’
é o | . . |
&) 40 ' " | ; ot ¥
® d .
'l
20 ] !
| I o oot
L otk e M ol |||l|!l Wl
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Question No.

®mNo. mStrongly Agree % Agree ®Disagree ® Average

The above analysis of students Feedback on Teachers shows that:
Strongly Agree : 18.66 %

Agree: 71.3%

Disagree : 7.34 %

Average : 2.68 %

Overall Rating : Agree




Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchir

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Student Feedback

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the
infrastructure available in the institution. The information provided by you will be kept
confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the institution

Academic Year:- 9019- 7.0

Name of the Student:-
Class:- _f______é%}/\?‘v% C_OP \(

. The class room & furniture are available?
00 Excellent 0 Very Good [ Good [ Fair [J poor

—

2. The building, classroom and furniture are well maintained*
[0 Below Average [J Average [ Good [ Very Good [ Excellent

3. The labs are adequate and well equipped*
[0 Below Average [J Average [ Good [ Very Good [0 Excellent

4. Parking facilities are available*
0 Below Average 0 Average [ Good 0 Very Good [ Excellent

5. Water resources are adequately provided*
0 Below Average [J Average [ Good [ Very Good O Excellent

6. Safe drinking water is available*

O Below Average 0 Average 0 Good 0O Very Good 0 Excellent

7. Roads are well maintained within campus*
(0 Below Average 0 Average [JGood [ Very Good [J Excellent

8. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor games*
(] Below Average (] Average [JGood [} Very Good (] Excellent




9. Separate boys and girls common room is availablc*

(1" Below Average [J Average  [1Good
10.Track for handicapped student is available*
LI Below Average [0 Average (1 Good

11.First aid cum sick room is available*

[ Below Average 0 Average [ Good
12.Seminar hall is available*

[ Below Average O Average 0 Good
13.Library facilities is available*

O Below Average O Average (1 Good

14.Computer lab is available and well maintained*

O Below Average

O Average [ Good

Suggestion (if any):-

1 Very Good

1 Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Very Good

U Very Good

0 Very Good

1 Excellent

] Excellent

] Excellent

[ Excellent

00 Excellent

Signature

R
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2019-20

College has collected Feedback from students on curriculum, the —

report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2019-20

Que. | Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 13 29 45 18 0
2 7 35 45 18 0
3 10 38 42 15 0
4 4 38 45 18 0
5 7 41 42 15 0
6 4 35 45 21 0
7 1 35 45 18 6
8 4 41 39 12 9
9 7 50 36 12 0
10 7 47 39 12 0
11 7 41 39 18 0
12 10 38 39 18 0
13 4 38 45 18 0
14 4 41 42 1S 3
Total 89 547 588 228 18

Total Responses : 105
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% Respome

Que. Question | ;
No. Excellent | Very | Good | Averagm Be"’W -
Good M m erage |
I | The class room & furniture o -
: 1238 | 27.62 | 42.86 | 17.14 | "6.00¢
are available? N
2 | The building, classroom and
. - 6.67 | 3333 | 42.86 | 17.14 | 0.00
furniture are well maintained |
3 The labs are adequate and ‘
. 9.52 | 36.19 | 40.00 | 1429 | 0.00
well equipped*
4 Parking facilities are
. 3.81 36.19 | 42.86 17.14 0.00
available
5 Water resources are
. 6.67 | 39.05 | 40.00 | 1429 | 0.00
adequately provided
6 Safe drinking water is
. 3.81 | 3333 | 42.86 | 20.00 | 0.00
available
7 Roads are well maintained
oy 095 |3333| 42.86 | 17.14 | 5.71
within campus
8 Sport infrastructure for
indoor and outdoor games 3.81 |39.05| 37.14 | 11.43 8.57
9 Separate boys and girls
common room is available 6.67 | 47.62 | 3429 | 1143 | 0.00
10 Track for handicapped
student is available 6.67 | 44.76 | 37.14 | 1143 | 0.00
1 First aid cum sick room is
available 6.67 39.05 | 37.14 17.14 0.00
12 Seminar hall is available 9.52 13619 | 37.14 | 17.14 0.00
I3 | Library facilities is available | 3.81 | 36.19 42.86 | 17.14 | 0.00
14 Computer lab is available
and well maintained 3.81 39.05 | 40.00 | 1429 | 2.86
Average % 6.05 3721 | 40.00 | 15.51 1.22
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Student Feedback on Curriculum 2019-20

60
50 -
| '; G
40 iy g ‘ =
b | ; ” 7 |
] i { i | { | 'l
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] \ ] i ] | |
< 20 E ! , | { i g
X | | | i |
i § b | |
) IE é | I | l l i I i I | l | i | } |
S I | || ||é | || || || || 1 Wl Ll
1 2 S 12 13 14
Question No.

@No. ®Excellent wm@VeryGood ®Good ®Average @ Below Average

The above analysis of students Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent : 6.05 %

Very Good : 37.21 %

Good : 40.00 %

Average : 15.51 %

Below Average : 1.22 %

Overall Rating : Good W

trw0 ATTS & science CofeQe
Bhagwall I Dist. Gadenirel
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Alumni Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2019-20

Name of Alumni:-
Year of Passing out:-

Permanent Address:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate your overall stay at our college?

O Excellent O Very Good O Good [ Fair O poor , ) /

2. How would you rate the admission process of the college? 0 \ (/

OExcellent O Very Good 0O Good [OFair [ ocg’ 4

3. How would rate fee structure? :

0 Excellent O Very Goo 0 Go ‘\@Q O poor

4. How would you ra f O\@d equipment available in the department/
college?

O Excellent 7 Very Good 0O Good [OFair O poor

5. How would you rate sports and cultural facilities provided by the college?
Excellent O Very Good O Good OFair O poor

6. How would you rate evaluation system of the college?

0 Excellent O Very Good O Good OFair [0 poor

7. How you rate Library/Seminar/Reading Room of the College?

0 Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair [ poor

8. On Campus training and placement opportunity provided to you?

0 Excellent 0 Very Good 0 Good [ Fair [ poor

9. Teacher student relationship?

0 Excellent [J Very Good [J Good  [lFair [ poor



/

/

10. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requireriens of

your profession? (|

UExcellent O Very Good O Good (JFair [ poor

I1. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the -
real life application?

UExcellent 0O Very Good [ Good O Fair [ poor

12. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department
as an alumni?

OExcellent O Very Good O Good OFair [ poor
13. How was the learning environment of this college?

O Excellent O Very Good O Good [ Fair [ poor

14. Overall rating of the college?

O Excellent 0 Very Good 0O Good  ([JFair [J poor

Suggestion (if any):-

----—-----_-____-___—__-_--------______-._-____-______-_--———--—-——--—-.--_-—___-___-___
_-______-_-_--__________-__—___-__-_-___--_______-__—_-.—_-----—_—______—__-__—_______.



REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2019-20

College has collected Feedback from Alumni on curriculum, the report of
feedback analyzed are as follows

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2019-20

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 6 2 3 1 0

2 4 4 3 1 0

3 5 2 3 2 0

4 5 2 4 1 0

5 4 3 4 1 0

6 3 3 5 1 0

7 4 3 3 2 0

g 4 2 4 2 0

9 3 3 4 2 0

10 4 4 2 2 0

1 4 3 4 1 0

12 4 3 4 1 0

13 3 4 5 0 0

14 3 3 S 1 0
Total 56 41 53 18 0

Total Responses : 12

t
e

A

Cw Cotage




g ‘
/ NG qyp
— . g ol 4
T -~

|

Que. Question % Response A
No. Excellent | Very | Good | Average/|Helow | |
Good \ :j)%werdge ] ‘
;| How would you rate your overall | \\'\“;’a, ~ _|.-
stay at our college? 50.00 16.67 25.00 8.33 \O\\Oﬂ 7!
’ How would you rate the admission
process of the college? 3333 | 3333 | 2500 8.33 0.00
3 How would rate fee structure? 4167 16.67 25.00 16.67 0.00
4 | How would you rate laboratories and
equipment available in the 41.67 16.67 33.33 8.33 0.00
department/ college?
5 How would you rate sports and
cultural facilities provided by the 3333 25.00 33.33 8.33 0.00
college?
¢ | How would you rate evaluation
system of the college? 25.00 25.00 41.67 833 0.00
7 How you rate
Library/Seminar/Reading Room of 3333 | 2500 | 2500 | 1667 | 0.0
the College?
g On Campus training and placement
opportunity provided to you? 33.33 16.67 33.33 16.67 0.00
9 Teacher student relationship? 25.00 25.00 3333 16.67 0.00
10 How do you rate the courses that you
have learnt suiting the requirement of | 3333 33.33 16.67 16.67 0.00
your profession?
1 How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of their 33.33 2500 | 3333 8.33 0.00
relevance to the real life application?
12 How do you rate the way your
grievances were handled at the 33.33 25.00 33.33 8.33 0.00
Department as an alumni?
13 How was the learning environment
of this college? 25.00 3333 41.67 0.00 0.00
14 | Overall rating of the college? 2500 | 2500 | 4167 | 833 | 0.0
Average % 33.33 2440 | 3155 10.71 0.00

3N\
T



Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2019-20

w -
50
@ Excellent
¥ Very Good
2 Good
® Average
# Below Average

The above analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent - 33.33 %

Very Good . 24.40 %

Good . 31.55 %

Average 1071 %

Below Average - (0 %

Overall Rating * Good

.

T —



Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Parent Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2019-20 \ %o,
Student Name:- \\ o
Parent Name:- |
Parent Occupation:-
QUESTIONS

1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college?
(ReTfemeraTdia T glvEgTd g w1 A o8 ? )
0 Very Good 0 Good O Average 0 Below Average [ Poor
QU BH EILE R ERTRTET Y age

the college?

( TETfEeraTdiel ReT AW g YREN SURT AT JEe

0 Very Good [0Good [ Average ] Bglow Averag O Poor
qu B EIUR] N

2. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and sz(fety Ts i

(U8 ]

What is your assesspfent of the sec,jlsr‘i\\( }ugements and safety measures in
the College? /

(wﬁamﬁawm& ' e 7 B ? )

0 Very Good [J Good O Average [ Below Average [ Poor
Ty B el R RIS HHI age

4. How do you rate the learning experience of your son/daughter in the
college?

( R e HeTeT / qelen Sl fmmarer JHaTe qeaied e dxdl ? )

O Very Good (0Good [ Average = Below Average [ Poor
qu O Il GNEN ERTHE BH) qrse

5. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college

faculty ?
( werfererardiel wreaTye Yerftrs wive ST F9 AR qEel fRegen H A )
(] Very Good [1Good [] Average !l Below Average [ Poor

Gy AT SNEN BNNNEEI qise



6. How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? .- —,» .

( HeTREnera feneate yar doen TamATEREd g BT A o 2 ) ;’;:"/ T T V%,
U'Very Good 0Good [ Average] Below Average [ Poot =/ ")

TR wmw wwd eemod o 900
. C\ ~ _ 2%
7. How would you judge the library and sports facility? N RaedS
(et 3l et Gwiagee g A o ? ) e
0 Very Good 0Good 0O Average Below Average [ Poor
Ty BT el AR TRTRIYET FHY age

8. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and
inclusiveness of the college?
( FeTfremerarear fafaucear snfor AR qEEN gRY AT aTraRvTe vt
Y BIA ? )
0O Very Good 0Good O Average( Below Average [ Poor
Ty B el TR TRIEE HHT arge

9. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college
provide ?
( wETfiEne Ue S¥d SRieledl WHUSYd MY AnfaddiggEd gAY $E A9 e 7 )
00 Very Good [0Good 0O AverageJ Below Average [ Poor
gy BT B TR ARG HHI arge

10.What would you say about fests, events and extra-curricular activities

arranged by the college?

(FRTfreTeTaTd AMANAT Pefel WOLERIGH A0 FATEHR STEHEE J=!
et 2 )
O Very Good [0Good [ Average [ Below Average [1 Poor

Qq BT AMTel BN RIS Y arge
Any other Remarks:-
Signature



REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Parent Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2019-20

College has collected Feedback from Parent on curriculum, the report of-__//

feedback analyzed are as follows

Parent Feedback on Curriculunl/

Session :- 2019-20 -
Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average
o
1 4 3 5 0 0
I SR
) 2 3 3 4 0
3 5 4 3 0 0
I
4 4 3 5 0 0
5 2 1 7 2 0
,__——————47’—,———?_’———_——__’_/———‘
6 4 2 6 0 0
I R E——— ,_T#
7 2 2 6 | 2 J 0
__/ﬁ_/;_ﬁfléf.i_- I —
1
g 3 4 4 i 0
9 3 4 2 3 0
10 5 3 4 ( ! 0
Total 34 29 45 | 12 > 0
[ R




Que.

No.

Question

% Response

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

How would you rate the
infrastructure of the college?

CRICBIGRINGRNIEIC )
ﬁﬁﬂﬁ@ﬂg@mqﬁgﬂg?

33.33

25.00

What is your assessment of
the security arrangements
and safety measures in the

16.67

What is your assessment of
the security arrangements
and safety measures in the

College?
( mRTfererardiel el a

anfor gReT SuTagEe g A
Fa 7))

experience of your
son/daughter in the college?
( e e e/ gelre
Preroreier figuaredr AT
Feaidd HA Pyl ? )
What is your comment on
the academic skills and
knowledge of the college

faculty ?

( grEATIH
Yeifores Pryea 0T S ATAR
qudl feaeh @ ame ? )

@) 0000 O
How do you rate the learning

I -

41.67

33.33

25.00

33.33

41.67

25.00

25.00

41.67

58.33

Average

0.00

33.33

0.00

0.00

M o

_______l

. Below
M&g‘i

‘\ B

000 |

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

How would you rate the
resources provided to
students by the college?

( werfremerar faeneaf=r e
PoredT FRAAEGEe gad B
A e 7 )

33.33

16.67

50.00

How would you judge the
library and sports facility?

(@rasd anfor arer Jlauragad
qFrd T Hd e ?)

16.67

How would you describe the
social environment in terms
ofdiversity and

25.00

-

16.67

33.33

33.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




( AeTfdeTerarear Rffed=n anfoy £
ARSI TN ) %
IS ATTaRoTe qui oy e

o | What is your opinion about N N
the counselors and mentors T
that the college provide ?

( weTfdeer wem BT Srefere

TH T A R ? )

25.00 33.33 16.67 25.00 0.00

10 | What would you say about
fests, events and extra-
curricular activities arranged

by the college? 4167 | 2500 | 3333 | 0.0 0.00
(FRTfEreraT ST detel

T, HrAGH 30T INATHGHTR
SUBHRE Rl B AN ?
)

Average % 32.52 28.33 24.17 37.50 10.00

Parent Feedback on Curriculum 2019-20
70 B

& Excellent

& Very Good

% Responce

;"_9 © Good

3 o @ Average

|
—
R e
|

%

d % & —

i 2 il it # Below Average
%1 ! ) &

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Question No.
L _ o

The above analysis of Parent Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent : 32.52%

Very Good : 28.33%

Good : 24.17%

Average : 37.50%

Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good

A

yClen .'\{m“\ 2
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Stakeholders Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2019-20 ~ - 5

[Dear Students,

.The form has been designed to seek feedback from you to strengthen the quality of
Teachlng-Leamlng environment and to improve the performance of the teachers. The
information provided by you will be kept confidential.]

Academic Year :-

Name of the Teacher :-

Class :-

Subject/Department :- / f(; )

QUESTION /) |

1. Modern teaching aids, power point presentatio web-resources, multi-media, e-
content etc. are used by teacher while teaching. @ / '

[] Strongly Agree [J Agree O(Dis3gkee (1 Strongly Disagree

7

7. The assessment and evaluatiogiprocess 1% fair and unbiased.*

0 Strongly Agreg [J Agre ‘ 0 Disagree [0 Strongly Disagree
3. The teachers tak} forts to enhance employability skills in the students.
[J Strongly Agree [ Agree 0 Disagree 7J Strongly Disagree

4. The teacher encourages the students to use reference books, e-resources, e-

_~journals etc.
[ Strongly Agree [J Agree 00 Disagree (1 Strongly Disagree

5. Ability to design quizzes/Test/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course.

[J Strongly Agree [J Agree (1 Disagree [ Strongly Disagree
6. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals.

[] Strongly Agree [ Agree (] Disagree (] Strongly Disagree
7. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught.

] Strongly Agree [ Agree || Disagree (1 Strongly Disagree



-
S0

8. Command over the subject taught. / o
[ Strongly Agree [ Agree (] Disagree (] Strongly Disé}g{ ce
9. The teacher comes well prepared for the class. o™~
O Strongly Agree [ Agree [ Disagree [ Strongly Disagree
10. Overall rating of the teacher.
O Strongly Agree [ Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree
Any other Remarks:-
Signature



REPORT OF ANALYSIS o8y,

Students Feedback on Teachers

Academic Year :- 2019-20

¢
e

College has collected Feedback from Students Feedback on Teachers;@é B & ¥4
report of feedback analyzed are as follows -

Students Feedback onm///—w
Session :- 2019-20 - —
Que. Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree
No. I B
1 12 5 1 0
I
2 14 2 1 1
[ N — __’___”,—————__/’——
3| 12 3 2 1
- I
4 1 4 I 2
’_/__d/__/_”__/__—
5 11 6 1 0
e I
6 13 4 1 0
- 1 [
7 11 4 2 1
I e "r-f/—_—“
8 13 3 2 | 0
——————‘_———/——/_-" — B
, |
’——_/——é—,——’%—‘——— I S
[
10 14 4 0 ! 0
— I [
Total 123 40 11 ‘ 6
Total Responses : 18

Jq—

It Acien w ColeQe
y ArLS C
1!

vapalh DS Gaweny



s Question % Response Yt
No. /AN
Strongly Agree | Disagree Aﬁef;hge
Agree ‘ 3,
| |Modern teaching aids, power | ¢,
point presentations, web- \\\/:,
resources, multi-media, e-content | 66,67 27.78 | 5.6 0.00
etc. are used by teacher while
teaching.
o |The assessment and evaluation
process is fair and unbiased. FEI8 11.11 536 226
3 |The teachers take efforts to
enhance employability skills in 66.67 16.67 11.11 5.56
the students.
4 The teacher encourages the
students to use reference books, 61.11 22.22 556 11.11
e-resources, e-journals etc.
5 Ability to design quizzes / Test /
assignments / examinations and
projects to evaluate students 61.11 — l i s
understanding of the course. | :
¢ (Punctuality in  conducting | : ?
lectures and practicals. 72.22 5 i : 9:96 ! 0.00
, |Ability to include  latest . ‘
developments in the subject 61.11 9222 | 1111 556
taught.
8 Command over the subject
taught. 72.22 16.67 11.11 0.00
g |The teacher comes well prepared
for the ciliss. 66.67 27.78 0.00 5.56
10 Overall rating of the teacher. 77.78 22.22 0.00 0.00
Average % 68.33 22.22 6.11 3.33

/A

1¢ u\\ oNeQe




Students Feedback on Teachers 2019-20

% Responce

Question No.

The above analysis of students Feedback on Teachers shows that:
Strongly Agree : 68.33%

Agree : 22.22%

Disagree : 6.11%

Average : 3.33%

Overall Rating : Agree

m Strongly Agree
 Agree
® Disagree

|
i
|
B Average ‘
[
\
[
|




Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Students Feedback on Curriculum \\\ N
Student Feedback B

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relatin
infrastructure available in the institution. The informatio
confidential and will be used as important feedback for qualit

Academic Year:- 9 ) 20-21
Name of the Student:-

Class:-

g to your satisfaction towards the
n provided by you will be kept
y improvement of the institution

1. The class room & furniture are available?
0 Excellent 0 Very Good [ Good [ Fair U poor

2. The building, classroom and furniture are well maintained*

0 Below Average 0 Average [ Good [ Very Good [ 7elle

3. The labs are adequate and well equipped* W

[ Below Average 0 Average [Good [J ery Go 1 Excellent

4. Parking facilities are avallable* \g/
U Below Average DAyfrag O0Gedd O Very Good [ Excellent

/

5. Water resdyct c,/s, ¢ adequately provided*

D . Belo ver Average 0 Good [0 Very Good [ Excellent
6 “Safe drinking waler is available*
/ )/Below Average 0 Average 0Good O Very Good 0 Excellent
7. Roads are well maintained within campus*
) Below Average U Average  [1Good [ Very Good [ Excellent

8. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor games*

[ Below Average U Average  [1Good [ Very Good (1 Excellent



9. Separate boys and girls common room is available*

0 Below Average [J Good

J Average

10.Track for handicapped student is available*

U Below Average UAverage U Good
11.First aid cum sick room is available*

U Below Average UAverage [0 Good
12.Seminar hall is available*

U Below Average O Average [ Good
13.Library facilities is available*

[l Below Average UAverage 0 Good

14.Computer lab is available and well maintained*

[ Below Average

0 Average [ Good

Suggestion (if any):-

] Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Ex‘gellent

NS e

G

AN
~

O Exce]len‘t
[0 Excellent
0 Excellent
(] Excellent

U Excellent



REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2020-21

College has collected Feedback from students on curriculum, the
report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2020-21

A

nce Cofeg:
Wrok

L1

Que. | Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 41 42 60 8 0

2 39 34 68 10 0

3 30 40 65 11 5

4 32 36 65 18 0

5 41 42 60 6 2

6 40 35 65 9 | 2

7 30 40 65 1 f 5

8 34 38 71 5 B -

9 35 38 62 10

10 36 47 55 13 0

11 35 35 55 20

12 36 42 58 14 | 1

13 40 43 51 17 1 0

14 43 41 55 8 4
Total 512 553 855 160 l H -
L Total Responses : 151 -




/ A
Que. Question % Response /&
No. Excellent | Very Good | Average ";tBllelow
Good Average
I | The class room & furniture
are available?
‘ 2715 | 2781 | 39.74 5.30 0.00 .|
2 | The building, classroom and
furniture are well maintained
25.83 | 2252 | 4503 6.62 0.00
3 | The labs are adequate and
well equipped*
19.87 | 2649 | 43.05 7.28 3.31
4 | Parking facilities are
available
2119 | 2384 | 43,05 11.92 0.00
5> | Water resources are
adequately provided
2715 | 2781 | 39.74 3.97 132
6 | Safe drinking water is
available
2649 | 2318 | 43.05 5.96 1.32
7| Roads are well maintained
within campus
19.87 | 2649 | 43.05 7.28 331
8 | Sport infrastructure for
i r and outdoor games
Inéeo & 2252 | 2517 | 47.02 331 | 199
9 | Separate boys and girls |
mm is available | |
common room 15 ava 23.18 | 2517 | 4106 | 6862 | 357
10 | Track for handicapped l ! l
! \ |
student is available n8e | 3113 | 3642 | 86l 600 |
: : : . \ ‘
11| First aid cum sick room is | ;
available 2318 | 2318 | 3642 | 1325 | 397
12 i i i f
Seminar hall is available - 2781 ,._,,3§£Ll 027 | os6
13| Library facilities is available seas 2848 | 37 126 | 000
14| Computer lab is available
and well maintained 2848 | 2715 | 3642 | 530 | 265
Average % 24.22 26.16 40.44 7.57 1.61




Students Feedback on Curriculum 2020-21

50
45 .
& 0 B
a g i i .
L i i i
35 | i i
% 35 i k i $
1 ! ) i
5 | N T T
a5 ] | | 1
2 4
§ 20 :
15 '
10
i A
5 ﬁl ﬁl 1 %
1 2 3 4 5

B Excellent ®Very Good #Good ® Average

i
6

LI
L

PN S

P AR WA R TS

e U e S ST

i | [
oI
7 8 9

Question Number

1

The above analysis of Students Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 24.22 %
Very Good : 26.16 %
Good : 40.44 %
Average : 7.57 %
Below Average : 1.61 %

Overall Rating : Good

Ihagwantre

|
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w
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0

" Il
11

# Below Average
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Alumni Feedback on curriculum /( S "i”(\ \

Session :- 2020-21

Name of Alumni:- \'¢ Y
Year of Passing out:- eiins

Permanent Address:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate your overall stay at our college? \
/ (T
O Excellent 0 Very Good O Good OFair [ poor : )
2. How would you rate the admission process of the college? [\ |

0 Excellent O Very Good 0O Good (O Fair

U poor
3. How would rate fee structure?

0 Excellent O Very Good O Good [ Fair

/
4. How would you rate laboratories and e
college?

{pment avyilable in the department/

(0 Excellent O

ery Good O G 0%\ OFair [ poo
5. How would you rate sports/and-Cultural facilities provided\by the college?
0 Excellery O Very Gogd/ 0 Good OFair [ poor
6. How would you raté’ evaluation system of the college?
0 Excellent O Very Good [l Good  ClFair [ poor
7. How you rate Library/Seminat/Rzading Room of the College?
0 Excellent O Very Good (@ Goad I Fair [ poor
4 8. On Campus training and placement opportunity provided to you?
‘ ] Excellent [ Very Good (] Good — UFair L[] poor
9. Teacher student relationship?

[J Excellent (1 Very Good [J Good  [JFair [ poor



10. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requirement of Tae
your profession? ¢

0 Excellent 0O Very Good [ Good  [Fair [ poor

I'l. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the
real life application?

U Excellent O Very Good O Good [ Fair [ poor

12. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department
as an alumni?

O Excellent 0 Very Good [ Good ([JFair 0 poor
13. How was the learning environment of this college?

O Excellent 0 Very Good 0O Good (O Fair [ poor
14. Overall rating of the college?

0 Excellent O Very Good [0 Good [Fair [ poor

Suggestion (if any):-




REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2020-21

feedback analyzed are as follows

NSl
NI

W]
W (U
-

College has collected Feedback from Alumni on curriculum, the report of

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2020-21

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 4 8 5 4 0

2 5 8 4 4 0

3 3 6 7 5 0

4 4 7 7 3 0

5 5 6 8 2 0

6 6 2 7 6 0

7 4 5 8 4 0

8 5 7 7 2 0

9 5 7 8 1 0

10 5 7 5 4 0

1 4 9 5 3 0

12 5 5 6 5 0

13 6 8 5 2 0

14 4 6 7 4 0
Total 65 91 89 49 0

Total Responses : 21

L

)
™ scignoe Coneg
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R
Question Very
No. Excellent Good | Average |
Good
How would you rate your overall B
1
st ?
ay at our college? 1905 | 3810 | 2381 | 19.05
How would you rate the admission
2 00
0
process of the college’ 2381 | 3810 | 1905 | 19.05
3 \ How would rate fee structure? 00
14.29 28.57 33.33 23.81
How would you rate laboratories and
4 equipment available in the 00
9
deparimgnti.collegs 1905 | 3333 | 3333 | 14.29
How would you rate sports and
5 cultural facilities provided by the 00
D]
college’ 23.81 | 2857 | 3810 9.52
How would you rate evaluation
6 , 00
system of the college? 2857 | 952 | 3333 | 2857
How you rate
7 Library/Seminar/Reading Room of 00
the College? 19.05 | 2381 | 3810 | 19.05
On Campus training and placement 86
8 . .
opportunity provided to you? 2381 | 3333 | 3333 | 9.5
9 Teacher student relationship? 00
23.81 33.33 38.10 4.76
How do you rate the courses that you
10 | have learnt suiting the requirement of 00
your profession? 2381 | 3333 | 2381 | 19.05
How do you rate the learning
11 experience in terms of their 00
relevance to the real life application? 19.05 42.86 23.81 14.29
How do you rate the way your
12 grievances were handled at the 00
Department as an alumni? 23.81 23.81 28.57 23.81
How was the learning environment
13 . 00
of this college? 2857 | 3810 | 2381 9.52
14 Overall rating of the college? 19.05 2857 33.33 19.05 00
Average % 2211 | 3095 | 3027 | 1667 o

AJP—

1ience Conage
SCNITON




Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2020-21
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Question Number

50
45
40
35
30
2

20 |l| :
| |
[ ;
0 | |
1 2 3

E Excellent ®VeryGood ®=Good ®Average ®Below Average

wv

% Responce

T AR AR T,

[
w

[ury
v O

D AR R L ST PRI L RS

The above analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent : 22.11 %

Very Good : 30.95%

Good : 30.27 %

Average : 16.67%

Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good

nCiee

Bhagwantreo Ari's & 3cience Cotege
ctapalli Dist, Gadehiro



Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Parent Feedback on curriculum A SR

Session :- 2020-21
Student Name:-

Parent Name:-

Parent Occupation:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college?
(FeTfaeneraTda A d gfvieged gaa B A AR ? )
0 Very Good OGood [ Average ] Below Average [ Poor
Ty B il TR TR HHT CIES

. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in -
the college?

(ﬂmﬁmnﬁagvmmawagvmmmm?ﬁaw »\@
Poor

U Very Good [JGood ([ Average [] Averag
gy B R TR

3. What is your asgessment of t se

angements and safety measures in
the College?

S mﬁr GRET SUTIIEEEd A A B ? )
0 Very Good~ 11 Good [J Average [1 Below Average [1 Poor
9y AT AT ARRRIGET FHH CIES

4. How do you rate the learning experience of your son/daughter in the

“ college?
/ (T goren getrear / Hefrean wfersmeiel Ravarean srpram geates o@ v ? )
: L'Very Good U Good [J Average ] Below Average [1 Poor
Qu BT T GNEN] HNTEET Y arge

—



What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the ubi ege
faculty ?

( FerfdeneraTdie wreaTe Yl Fhved s s AR g e @ ﬁ’?)

O Very Good 0OGood 0 Average ] Below Average [ Poor
Ty BH AT TR TRIFOET HHAY arse

6. How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college?
( FeTfdETer femeafar e doredr HERMEEEd A B A 3R 7))
O Very Good 0Good O Average ] Below Average [ Poor
Ty B ATl TR TRV B ae

7. How would you judge the library and sports facility?
(It anfor PreT Ywaged I P A9 e ? )
O Very Good 0Good O Average 0 Below Average [J Poor
Ty B EIRE R FRTARET FHI GIE

8. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and
inclusiveness of the college?
( weTErerarean fafdecear onfd wdwHAET=AT TR R AT drraRTe i
T BRI ? )
O Very Good 0Good 0O Average ] Below Average 0O Poor
Ty B ATl TR FRTANET AT aEe

9. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college
provide ?
( HErfrarerd Y™ BT el FHIRYS T ArfcYbigeee g B 7 e 7 )
O Very Good 0Good O Average 0 Below Average [ Poor
Ty BT AT TR TRTAET FHHI age

10.What would you say about fests, events and extra-curricular activities
arranged by the college?
(FerferTerard AT delel TUIETHEH MM IRRIGHR IJTBHIGI Tl BRI
| ? )
O Very Good [JGood [ Average ] Below Average [] Poor
¥y BT EIUE R R0 Al age
Any other Remarks:-

Signature

woe C Oﬂw
o (, st.€ \)ﬂn on



REPORT OF ANALYSIS / Z36 % S,

Parent Feedback on Curriculum / e

Academic Year :- 2020-21 A -

College has collected Feedback from Parent on curriculum, the réponof ‘/i“\/"
feedback analyzed are as follows RN Gl

Parent Feedback on Curriculum ]
Session :- 2020-21

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 6 6 5 4 0

2 7 6 5 3 0

3 7 8 5 1 0

4 6 6 4 5 0

5 6 6 6 3 0

6 8 5 4 4 0

7 5 7 5 4 0

8 9 6 3 3 0

9 5 9 5 2 0

10 7 5 5 4 0
Total 66 64 47 33 0

Total Responses : 21

J—

Poncipal N
i intran Ate Science Conege
\ tapalh L1k Geaoniioh



No.

Que.

Question

Excell

ent

Good

How would you rate the
infrastructure of the college?
CRIEBIERINICREIDIG S '
THA S /G AR 7 )

28.57

28.57

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and safety
measures in the college?

( weTfeeTaTiel gRe @awel  FREm
IUrATEd e ouide H e 7 )

33.33

28.57

Very -

Good

23.81

2381 |

% Respome

‘ Avera x.

ge |

19,05 |

14.29

%—h—,A

— -
Below — [

Average [

0

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and safety
measures in the College?

( weTfaEeraTcier RET gl JAor
ReTT SYTHEEEd qad 7 Bl ? )

33.33

38.10

23.81

4.76

How do you rate the learning
experience of your son/daughter in
the college?

( e e e/ el
Fiorordiel RevareaT sgare g
N Xl 7 )

28.57

28.57

19.05

23.81

What is your comment on the
academic skills and knowledge of
the college faculty ?

( wETfdemeraRi wreaTaHT
DIy M TR gHeh feuo &g
e ?)

28.57

28.57

28.57

14.29

How would you rate the resources
provided to students by the
college?

(ﬁgrﬁamﬁﬁmwfmumm
HHTEATEEE 0 ST W R ? )

38.10

23.81

19.05

19.05

How would you judge the library
and sports facility?
( omas anfor @rer glwiggae g
H A 318 ?)

23.81

33.33

23.81

19.05

How would you describe the social
environment in terms of diversity
and inclusiveness of the college?

( werfdenerarer fafded=ar anfor
RESEICEEN I IR R CI R Bl e
AR qoiF ) el ? )

42.86

28.57

What is your opinion about the

23.81

42.86

hagy \,dnun VAN &

A —

Science Conege

Etapal Dist.Gadehiroh

14.29

14.29

23.81

9.52




counselors and mentors that the
college provide ?
( wETfdener yem &9 srTered
IS NP Arfedmiageas qua F1a

7T 3R ? )

What would you say about fests,
events and extra-curricular
10 | activities arranged by the college?

(FeTfETerTT AT Belel [l HIRH
N TG HIR IUBHEga qal P
[T 7 ) 3333 | 23.81 | 2381
Average % 3143 | 3048 | 2238 |

Parent Feedback on Curriculum 2020-21

45.00

40.00

35.00

30.00

% Responce

0.00

m Excellent

Question Number

m Very Good & Good

mAverage @ Below Average

25.00 B
" i i ‘
20.00 (1
1500 QU
10.00
5.00 i I ‘
2 3 4 5 6 / 8

The above analysis of Parent Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 31.43 %
Very Good : 30.48 %
Good : 22.38 %
Average : 15.71 %
Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Very Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli,/'_/f 7

Stakeholders Feedback on curriculum {

Session :- 2020-21

[Dear Students,

The form has been designed to seek feedback from you to strengthen the quality of
Teaching-Learning environment and to improve the performance of the teachers. The

information provided by you will be kept confidential.]

Academic Year :-

Name of the Teacher :-

Class :-

Subject/Department :-

QUESTION

1. Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, multi-media, e-
content etc. are used by teacher while teaching.

O Strongly Agree [ Agree 0 Disagree O Strongly Disdgree ’

(7

O Strongly Agree [ Agree 0 Disagree O Strongly D{sagree
3. The teacher$ take efforts mm\ e loya/bility skills in the students.

e 0 Disagree O Strongly Disagree
t}b/mac
journals etc.
P

[ Strongly Agree [J Agree 0 Disagree O Strongly Disagree

2. The assessment and evaluation process is fair and u biase@/

5. Ability to design quizzes/Test/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course.

[ Strongly Agree (] Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree
6. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals.

[J Strongly Agree [ Agree () Disagree () Strongly Disagree
7. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught.

[ Strongly Agree [ Agree (] Disagree (1 Strongly Disagree



/

/& 7 7
8. Command over the subject taught.
&

[ Disagree [ Strongly l)ix;mvﬁ
¢
9. The teacher comes well prepared for the class. A4

O Strongly Agree (] Agree

\\. ‘ r
O Strongly Agree [ Agree (1 Disagree (] Strongly Disagree

10. Overall rating of the teacher.

O Strongly Agree [ Agree [] Disagree [] Strongly Disagree

Any other Remarks:-

Signature

THIC PO
a0 At'e & 3":“"”(.(“0"
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REP

ORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Teachers

Academic Year :- 2020-21

\ %\

Students Feedback on Teachers

Session :- 2020-21

Que. | Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree

No.
1 3 10 2 0
5 6 8 0 !
3 5 8 ! !
4 7 7 1 0
5 5 7 3 0
6 6 7 2 0
. 8 5 2 0
8 6 7 2 0
9 6 8 ! 0
10 7 5 3 0

Total 59 72 17 2

Total Responses : 15

jwantrao Arl'e & Science Colug

Etapall Dist. Gadohiiol

-

College has collected Feedback from Students Feedback on Teachers, 'ﬂ'ie" i
report of feedback analyzed are as follows o

A



% Response

Que.
Question I !
No. Strongly Agree | Disagree | Strongly Disagree |
Agree
Modern teaching aids, power
point presentations, web-
1 |resources, multi-media, e-content
etc. are used by teacher while
teaching. 20.00 66.67 13.33 0.00
) The assessment and evaluation
process is fair and unbiased. 40.00 53.33 0.00 6.67
The teachers take efforts to
3 enhance employability skills in
the students. 33.33 53.33 6.67 6.67
The teacher encourages the
4 students to use reference books,
e-resources, e-journals etc. 46.67 46.67 6.67 0.00
Ability to design quizzes / Test /
5 assignments / examinations and
projects to evaluate students
understanding of the course. 33.33 46.67 20.00 0.00
6 Punctuality in conducting
lectures and practicals. 40.00 46.67 13.33 0.00
Ability to include latest
7 developments in the subject
taught. 53.33 33.33 13.33 0.00
g Command over the subject
taught. 40.00 46.67 13.33 0.00
9 The teacher comes well prepared
for the class. 40.00 53.33 6.67 0.00
10 Overall rating of the teacher. 46.67 3333 20.00 0.00
[}
Average % 39.33 48.00 | 11.33 133

PRAEL

M

M
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acience COlm
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AR 3 e AR W R I Y/ AN T o

PN T i TAR Selirma Ve

Students Feedback on Teachers 2020-21

70.00 = AL
60.00 &\
'1,;' ~
50.00 Nk
ot
c 40.00
o
a
v
@
& 30.00
X
20.00
10.00 ] 23 8
1 2 3 4 9 10 11
Question Number
B Strongly Agree W Agree i Disagree H Strongly Disagree

The above analysis of Students Feedback on Teachers shows that:
Strongly Agree : 39.33 %

Agree : 48.00 %

Disagree : 11.33 %

Average : 1.33 %

Overall Rating : Agree

J@
mce U
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchirof,

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Student Feedback Nedd]

~———

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the
infrastructure available in the institution. The information provided by you will be kept
confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the institution

Academic Year:- 20 j - 2 2

Name of the Student:-
Class:-

1. The class room & furniture are available?
O Excellent O Very Good O Good 0O Fair O poor

2. The building, classroom and furniture are well maj e%) \
O Below Average 00 Average [ Good Very Ggod 03 Excellent
3. The labs are adequate and well equipped

O Below Average [ Avera 0Good 0O Very Good [ Excellent

4. Parking facilitiss are favailable*
00 Belo erage \J Average [ Good 0 Very Good [J Excellent

) ’ter\esources are adequately provided*
( Betow Average (0 Average [ Good [ Very Good [J Excellent
= il

yd )6 Safe drinking water is available*

() Below Average (1 Average 0Good 0 Very Good 0 Excellent

7. Roads are well maintained within campus*
[J Below Average (1 Average [1Good [JVery Good [ Excellent

8. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor games*
(1 Below Average [J Average  [1Good [ Very Good (] Excellent



9. Separate boys and girls common room is available®
1 Below Average I Average  [1Good | Very Good Fxgellent

& .
=y

10.Track for handicapped student is available*
L] Below Average [ Average Good | Very Good | Excellent

11.First aid cum sick room is available*
0 Below Average 0 Average [1Good [ Very Good Excellent

12.Seminar hall is available*
0 Below Average O Average [ Good [ Very Good Excellent

13.Library facilities is available*
0 Below Average 0 Average [ Good [ Very Good ] Excellent

14.Computer lab is available and well maintained*
O Below Average O Average [ Good O Very Good 1 Excellent

Suggestion (if any):-

o




REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Curriculum 1A

Academic Year :- 2021-22 o 7 //
sy
College has collected Feedback from students on curriculum, the

report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Curriculum 1\

Session :- 2021-22

Que. | Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 16 33 47 19 0

o) 14 35 46 20 0

3 14 47 39 15 0

4 9 37 48 21 0

5 14 42 43 16 0

6 9 37 46 23 0

7 6 37 47 19 6

8 10 44 40 12 9

9 13 53 37 12 0

10 11 51 40 13 0

11 13 43 40 19 0

12 14 39 43 19 0

13 7 39 49 20 0

14 9 44 43 16 3
Total 159 581 608 244 18

Total Responses : 115

trs i .
R asCNION



/

Que. Question 7 % Response J:
No. Excellent | Very ; Good | Average | [Below
- Good | | Avérage |
The class room & furniture ’ I Iz
] 1 \ ) :
are available? 1834 480 ' 108 ; 1694 0.00
| |
T e e — . L |
) The building, classroom and |r }
| |
R . » . . . "'. (’
furniture are well maintained 1217 3043 i 10.00 { 17.32 00
: The labs are adequate and ] T
|
. 0|
L well equipped* 12.17 40.87 | 33.91 : 13.04 0.00 1
]
Parking facilities are | .
4
. ) . 4174 | 1826 | 0.0
available 7.83 32.17 174 | 1826
Water resources are
5
. 12.17 36.52 | 37.39 13.91 0.00
adequately provided ’ :
Safe drinking water is
J : 783 | 3217 | 4000 | 2000 | 0.00
available
Roads are well maintained
7 . 5.22 32.17 | 4087 16.52 5.22
within campus
Sport infrastructure for
8 1. 8.70 3826 | 3478 10.43 7.83
indoor and outdoor games
Separate boys and gitls
9 : . 1130 | 46.09 | 32.17 10.43 0.00
common room is available
Track for handicapped
10 . ) 9.57 4435 | 34.78 11.30 0.00
student is available
First aid cum sick room is
1 ) 11.30 3739 | 3478 16.52 0.00
available
12 | Seminar hall is available 12.17 33.91 3739 16.52 0.00
13 | Library facilities is available 6.0 33.9] 42.61 17.39 0.00
Computer lab is available
14 o 7.83 3826 | 37.39 13.91 261
and well maintained
0
Average % 088 | 3609 | 3776 | 15.16 112

Sl

scygnce COoleg

o AVLE

it

PTRE L editral



/" y y
Students Feedback on Curriculum 2021-22 (31

[l =

\ ) ot 1
\"’-t-

Vol™ —

g W Excellent : :
g. ® Very Good |
g‘: ® Good

®m Average

® Below Average

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

|
|
|

The above analysis of students Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent : 9.88 %

Very Good : 36.09 %

Good : 37.76 %

Average : 15.16 %

Below Average : 1.12 %

Overall Rating : Good

9
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Etapaif Dist, Gagchirel



/ Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli./; rle @

Alumni Feedback on curriculum /

Session :- 2021-22 |

Name of Alumni:- :
Year of Passing out:-

Permanent Address:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate your overall stay at our college?

O Excellent O Very Good 0O Good [OFair O poor

2. How would you rate the admission process of the college? |

U Excellent U Very Good O Good OFair O poor C /J
3. How would rate fee structure? ”
OExcellent O Very Good 0O Good 0O ir\g/ybor

4. How would you rate laboratorire_géﬁﬁ‘ ment available in the department/

college? @
Good OFair O poor

Very Good 0 Good [OFair O poor

O Excellent

. How would you rate evaluation system of the college?

U Excellent O Very Good 0O Good [OFair [ poor

7. How you rate Library/Seminar/Reading Room of the College?

O Excellent 0O Very Good [ Good OFair [ poor

8. On Campus training and placement opportunity provided to you?
O Excellent 00 Very Good O Good [OFair [ poor

9. Teacher student relationship?

D Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair [ poor



10. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suitin g the recwiromem of
your profession? 2p

OExcellent O Very Good O Good OFair [ poor

I1. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the’: 2~

real life application?
OExcellent OVery Good O Good [OFair 0O poor

12. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department
as an alumni?

OExcellent O Very Good O Good O Fair 0 poor

13. How was the learning environment of this college?

UExcellent O Very Good O Good OFair [ poor

14. Overall rating of the college?

O Excellent O Very Good O Good [OFair 0 poor
Suggestion (if any):-

Signature

A& —
Pnncipal
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS A

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum [ =

Academic Year :-2021-22

College has collected Feedback from Alumni on curriculum, therepoito@“ /
feedback analyzed are as follows -

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum
Session :- 2021-22

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below

No. Average

1 5 4 4 2 0

2 5 4 4 2 0

3 7 3 3 2 0

4 5 4 5 1 0

5 7 3 4 1 0

6 4 4 6 1 0

7 5 4 4 2 0

8 5 4 4 2 0

9 4 3 5 3 0

10 5 4 3 3 0

11 5 4 5 | 0

12 6 4 4 1 0 h
b e
N B T
o

Total Responses : 15

Bhagwantrao Art e & Saence Coleoe
© Etapall Dist.Gadchiron




Que.

Question

% Response

TN Cidel

tieo Art's & 3cience Colege
Liap

1 Qist.Gadohiral

No. Excellent | Very r Good A;arag; " Below T
Good Average
How would you rate your overall %
33.33 26.67 26.67 13.33 00
stay at our college?
2 | How would you rate the admission |
3333 26.67 26.67 13.33 00
process of the college?
3 | How would rate fee structure? 46.67 20.00 20.00 13.33 00
4 | How would you rate laboratories and
equipment available in the 33.33 26.67 33.33 6.67 00
department/ college?
5 \ How would you rate sports and
cultural facilities provided by the 46.67 20.00 26.67 6.67 00
college?
6 | How would you rate evaluation
26.67 26.67 40.00 6.67 00
system of the college?
7 How you rate
Library/Seminar/Reading Room of 33.33 26.67 26.67 13.33 00
the College?
8 | On Campus training and placement
. . 33.33 26.67 26.67 13.33 00
opportunity provided to you?
9 | Teacher student relationship? 26.67 20.00 33.33 20.00 00
10 | How do you rate the courses that you
have learnt suiting the requirement of 33.33 26.67 20.00 20.00 00
your profession?
11 | How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of their 33.33 26.67 33.33 6.67 00
relevance to the real life application?
- —
12| How do you rate the way your
grievances were handled at the 40.00 26.67 26.67 6.67 00
Department as an alumni?
13 | How was the lcarﬁnigenvironm'c_n—l— o T T :
2
of this college? 26.67 26.67 46.67 0.00 00
14 | Overall rating of the college? | 2000 | 2667 4667 6.67 00
{ Average % o 3333 25.24 » '369_3 ¥\10A48 00




Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2021-22

ST

Question No.

mNo. ®Excellent ®VeryGood ®Good = Average = Below Average

The above analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent : 33.33 %

Very Good : 25.24 %

Good : 30.95 %

Average : 10.48 %

Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good



Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Parent Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2021-22
Student Name:-

Parent Name:- Lt

Parent Occupation:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college?
(FeTfEmeraTdiel graTd gfuieeee g 1 Ad e ? )
O Very Good 0Good O Average] Below Average [ Poor
9y BT TS TR TRIEA0ET HA

| ,
2. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safe mreg;n\‘)
the college? . / \
i ?)

( FETfIEeraTdicl |RET a1 9 qReT SurdareA ’;
O Very Good 0Good O Averaged BelowfAverage 0O Poor

Ty B B TR & B9 arge
3. What is your assessment of t Wrran ements and safety measures in
the College? :

o I [REN SURIIEEe Y 7l Bry ? )

O Very Good Good [ Average ] Below Average [ Poor

T TR TRTEUET HHY qEe

ow do you rate the learning experience of your son/daughter in the
college?

) ( Y e oot / Jefean dfesrdie Revaren srvar Jeaies o9 wvar ? )

[ Very Good [1Good [ Average [l Below Average (1 Poor
Gy B I BNEN ARV i qrge

What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college
faculty ?

(wﬁmwmmwmﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁwmﬁmwgﬁﬁ%q@mm?)
U Very Good L] Good [1 Average [] Below Average (] Poor
Qu B K R UNRRET B aige



-

How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college?
( FeTfdererar faemeater yaw derear HmAEgEe g B1E Ad AR 7))

0 Very Good 0Good [ Average D Below Average [ Poor 7+

U B T AR ARERET Bl

7. How would you judge the library and sports facility? '\
( SmasY 3for PreT GAwagee qEd I AT AR 7 ) \

~
~

0 Very Good 0Good O Average ] Below Average [ Poor L&

> Cana!

QU BT TTer TR TR HH CIEEa e

. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and
inclusiveness of the college?

( weTfaeTeraTea fafdec=ar anfor wdwHdYETT SN R ARG araraReTe o
FH A ? )
O Very Good 0Good [ Averaged Below Average [ Poor

U B AT I ARIANIUET HHI e

. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college
provide ?
( #ETfdETerd UETH BRI SR HHURES N AFCYHiagEe G B AT A ? )
O Very Good 0Good 0O Average ] Below Average O Poor
Ty BH AT TR TRTALETT HH) qree

10.What would you say about fests, events and extra-curricular activities
arranged by the college?

(ETferTera SN dofel WU BIEEH 3T SPATFHR SUBHITEE ) i
[ ? )

0 Very Good 0Good 0O Average) Below Average [ Poor
9y BT EILC] LR RIS &) qse
Any other Remarks:-
Signature

ALY
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7"\\’*‘:-

REPORT OF ANALYSIS
Parent Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2021-22

feedback analyzed are as follows

Parent Feedback on Curriculum
Session :- 2021-22

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 4 3 5 0 0

2 2 4 2 4 0

3 5 2 4 1 0

4 4 3 5 0 0

5 4 3 5 0 0

6 5 2 5 0 0

7 4 3 5 0 0

8 4 5 3 0 0

9 4 3 3 2 0

10 5 3 3 1 0
Total 41 31 40 8 0

Total Responses : 16

Bhaagwantia .‘.Hb'l&_' g
hay :_1 path Dt Gascnuen



Que.
No.

Question

% Response

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

elow

Average |

How would you rate the

infrastructure of the college?
CHICPIRDINIC]

( RIRLY S
Jfaeiaged g 1 7 MR ?
)

37.5

25

37.5

What is your assessment of
the security arrangements
and safety measures in the
college?

( HeTfaerTeTaTdTel gRa awe 9
qRH 61 3L ? )

25

25

25

25

What is your assessment of
the security arrangements
and safety measures in the
College?

( mETfeEmeraTder gRam g

3T [Req IUIAAEd gAd Jd
S ?)

37.5

18.75

31.25

12.5

How do you rate the learning
experience of your
son/daughter in the college?
( g% JH= gar=aT / geire
Bidiomd evarer spar

HATH FH AT ? )

31.25

25

37.5

6.25

What is your comment on the
academic skills and
knowledge of the college
faculty ?

( werfdeneraTder urageia
Yaiford diwed anfdr 91 araR
qudl feau @ e ? )

31.25

25

37.5

6.25

How would you rate the
resources provided to
students by the college?
(werfdereram faereatar yem

How would you judge the

l(ibrary a;?f;rports facility?
LR LA GBI CE
I B1A 7 AR ? )

43.75

43.75

How would you describe the
social environment in terms
of diversity and inclusiveness
of the college?

( eTfeTeraT fAfven anf

37.5

31.25

18.75




FAIAAATH AT G el
JHEIS IATERoTa 9o B
PRI ? )

What is your opinion about
the counselors and mentors
that the college provide ?

( wETfdETer e FRIa eiedl
wﬁw nfor ArieY@iagEd
qHT B A 3TE ? )

31.25

25

31.25

12.5

10

What would you say about
fests, events and extra-
curricular activities arranged

by the college?
GRIEBIEPIGECIB I NRIC K]
T, HAEH AT RATHSATR

IUGHEGEA el P [ 7 )

31.25

25

31.25

12.5

Average %

36.25

24.38

31.88

7.50

Parent Feedback on Curriculum 2021-22

% Responce
[ N w DS wu D
o o o o o o o

m No.

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Question No.

m Excellent % VeryGood mGood ® Average & Below Average

The above analysis of Parent Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 36.25 %

Very Good : 24.38 %

Good : 31.88 %

Average : 7.50 %

Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good

an

44{%\'{/4 =

igwAntieo Art's &
\L’!Hl”‘-

‘\ ent \u(rin

ir€

18 19

20




Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli/”

Stakeholders Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2021-22

[Dear Students,

The form has been designed to seek feedback from you to strengthen the quality of
Teaching-Learning environment and to improve the performance of the teachers. The
information provided by you will be kept confidential.]

Academic Year :-

Name of the Teacher :-
Class :-

Subject/Department :- : L

QUESTION k
1. Modemn teaching aids, power point presentations, web- resource(iptﬂtl media, e-\
content etc. are used by teacher while teaching. Q/
[ Strongly Agree [J Agree 0 Dis O Strongly Disagree

7. The assessment and evaluation m fair and unbiased.*

O Strongly Agree /() Agree 0 Disagree O Strongly Disagree

3. The teachers fake effots fo enhance employability skills in the students.

0 Strongly égree Agree O Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree

4. The teacher encourages the students to use reference books, e-resources, e-
journals etc.

[ Strongly Agree [] Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree

5. Ability to design quizzes/Test/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course.

[J Strongly Agree [] Agree () Disagree [J Strongly Disagree
6. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals.

(I Strongly Agree [1 Agree [] Disagree 11 Strongly Disagree
7. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught.

(] Strongly Agree [ Agree || Disagree [ Strongly Disagree



8. Command over the subject taught.

O Strongly Agree [0 Agree 0 Disagree

9. The teacher comes well prepared for the class.
O Strongly Agree [0 Agree 0 Disagree
10. Overall rating of the teacher.
O Strongly Agree [ Agree O Disagree

Any other Remarks:-

U Strongly Dig“ei-igree
N\  ‘

NG

NS 11

O Strongly Disagree

O Strongly Disagree

i

Fhagwantrao Art's & 3cience Conece
Etapalli Dist.Gadehirok

Signature



REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Teachers

Academic Year :-2021-22

College has collected Feedback from Students Feedback on Teachers, fhe "
report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Teachers ]
Session :- 2021-22
Que. | Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree
No. _—
1 10 4 1 0
2 12 1 1 1
3 11 1 2 1
4 11 3 1 0
5 9 5 1 0
6 11 3 1 0
7 9 3 2 1
8 12 1 2 0
9 9 5 0 1
10 13 2 0 0
Total 107 28 11 4

Total Responses :23

A —



r(ire o miﬁQucstion
No.

Yo R—esponse

Strongly Agree | Disagree Average
Agree
1 Modern teaching aids, power o
point presentations, web-
resources, multi-media, e-content 73.91 21.74 4.35 0.00
etc. are used by teacher while
teaching.
» [The assessment and evaluation
73.91 17.39 4.35 4.35
process is fair and unbiased.
3 [The teachers take efforts to
enhance employability skills in 82.61 4.35 8.70 4.35
the students.
4 |The teacher encourages the
students to use reference books, 73.91 21.74 4.35 0.00
e-resources, e-journals etc.
5 Ability to design quizzes / Test /
assignments / examinations and
60.87 34.78 4.35 0.00
projects to evaluate students
understanding of the course.
6 Punctuality  in conducting
_ 56.52 39.13 4.35 0.00
lectures and practicals.
7 |Ability  to include latest
developments in the subject 56.52 26.09 13.04 4.35
taught.
g |Command over the subject
73.91 13.04 13.04 0.00
taught.
g [The teacher comes well prepared
69.57 26.09 0.00 4.35
for the class.
10 Ol\fcrallraling of the teacher. 59?7 30.43 0.00 0.00
Average % 69.13 2348 | 565 1.74




Students Feedback on Teachers 2021-22

30
80
70
60
o 50
S 40
o
g > u i
g 20 W E i {
£ 10 E i
0 _El Mas ol ofla olfe plie 1 II lEI | [ i
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Question No.

®No. mStrongly Agree Agree mDisagree @ Average

The above analysis of students Feedback on Teachers shows that:
Strongly Agree : 69.13 %

Agree: 23.48%

Disagree : 5.65 %

Average : 1.74 %

Overall Rating : Agree

nncl
Bhagwantrao Art'e & Science CoNeg:
Etapalil Dist.Gadchiroh

AR



/.
Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchirolil. - |

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Student Feedback

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the /
infrastructure available in the institution. The information provided by you will be k,ﬂ/
confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the institutic

Academic Year:- 2,022 - 23

Name of the Student:-
Class:-

1. The class room & furniture are available? DI\
O Excellent 0 Very Good O Good Dﬁai/r 0 poot

2. The building, classroom and furniture are well maintained*
0 Below Average [J Average%Good O Very Good [ Excellent

3. The labs are adequatetapid well equipped*
O Below Average([]:%\q% e 0Good O VeryGood 0 Excellent

4. Parking fi iligs&are available*
0 Belowﬁz ge U Average [ Good 0 Very Good O Excellent

5. Water regOurces are adequately provided*
0 Bglow Average [J Average [ Good [ Very Good [ Excellent

. Safe drinking water is available*

[ Below Average 0 Average 0Good 0 Very Good 0 Excellent

7. Roads are well maintained within campus*
(] Below Average [ Average  [JGood [l Very Good [] Excellent

8. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor games*
1 Below Average [l Average  [1Good [l Very Good [ Excellent



9. Separate boys and girls common room is available*

(1 Below Average ] Average  [1Good [ Very Good [ Exéi;tl«:nt

4, M\\E

10.Track for handicapped student is available*
[0 Below Average U Average  [1Good (] Very Good ] Excellent

11.First aid cum sick room is available*
0 Below Average UAverage 0 Good [ Very Good [J Excellent

12.Seminar hall is available*
U Below Average U Average 0OGood 0 Very Good [ Excellent

13.Library facilities is available*
0O Below Average 0O Average [ Good [ Very Good 0 Excellent

14.Computer lab is available and well maintained*
O Below Average O Average [0 Good 0 Very Good O Excellent

Suggestion (if any):-

Signature

Adwr

Pmncipa
jwvantrao Art's & 3clence CoNeg:
Etapa Owt.Gagchiroh



REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2022-23

College has collected Feedback from students on curriculum, the

report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2022-23

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 40 42 80 8 0

2 38 44 78 10 0

3 35 47 75 13 0

4 30 36 80 18 6

5 43 42 72 13 0

6 44 43 71 12 0

7 41 38 72 15 4

8 44 41 74 5 6

9 35 38 65 20 12

10 36 50 65 19 0

11 35 35 75 20 5

12 43 42 71 14 0

13 40 42 71 17 0

14 42 41 75 8 4
Total 546 581 1024 192 37

Total Responses : 170

hagwant! &

Yorence Coneg:«

e \
Crapall O1st.Gadchiroh




As

PRI C
hagwantrae Ar(s & Scence CoNege

Bapait OistGadeniral

A

[Que. Question __ mResponse /.|
No. Excellent | Very Good 1 Averagd = Below
Good { | Average
I' | The class room & furniture 100
23.53 24.71 47.06 471 | 0.00
are available? Ll
2 | The building, classroom and
_ 22.35 25.88 45.88 5.88 0.00 |
furniture are well maintained
3 | The labs are adequate and
) 20.59 27.65 44.12 7.65 0.00
well equipped*
4 | Parking facilities are
) 17.65 2118 | 47.06 10.59 3.53
available
5 | Water resources are
) 25.29 2471 | 4235 7.65 0.00
adequately provided
6 | Safe drinking water is
) 25.88 2529 | 41.76 7.06 0.00
available
7 | Roads are well maintained
o 24.12 2235 | 4235 8.82 2.35
within campus
8 | Sport infrastructure for
_ 25.88 2412 | 4353 2.94 3.53
indoor and outdoor games
9 | Separate boys and girls
_ . 20.59 22.35 38.24 11.76 7.06
common room is available
—v\—%
10| Track for handicapped
_ . 21.18 29.41 38.24 11.18 0.00
student is available
?\,p\‘
11| First aid cum sick room is
' 20.59 2059 | 44.12 11.76 2.94
available
12| Seminar hall is available 25.29 2471 | 4176 8.24 0.00
—"\‘r\‘_&‘
13| Library facilities is available 23.53 2471 | 41.76 10.00 0.00
14 | Computer lab is available 348 | 2 T\
and well maintained ' ' e 471 2.35
° T oaan | o —t |
Average % 22.94 24.41 43&& 1.55



% Responce

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Question Number

m Excellent "~

® Very Good
% Good
M Average

@ Below Average

The above analysis of students Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 22.94 %
Very Good : 24.41 %
Good : 43.03 %
Average : 8.07 %

Below Average : 1.55 %

Overall Rating : Good

NP cience Conee:

i o Arts &
qwantrao’
" Erapalt DSt

2ha

Geachirel




Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Alumni Feedback on curriculum sy

Session :- 2022-23

Name of Alumni:-
Year of Passing out:-

Permanent Address:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate your overall stay at our college?

O Excellent O Very Good O Good [ Fair [ poor

2. How would you rate the admission process of the college?

O Excellent O Very Good 0 Good [OFair O poor O

3. How would rate fee structure? Z T

0 Excellent 0 Very Good O Good 0 Fair

4. How would you rafe\laborato q ipment avallable in the department/

college? /

/
/

0 Excellent ONery Go

O Good OFair 0O poor

5. How would you rate sports and cultural facilities provided by the college?

0 Exe€llent O Very Good 0O Good OFair O poor

6. How would you rate evaluation system of the college?

0 Excellent 00 Very Good 0O Good OFair O poor

7. How you rate Library/Seminar/Reading Room of the College?

0 Excellent 0O Very Good 0O Good OFair 0O poor

8. On Campus training and placement opportunity provided to you?
0 Excellent O Very Good [ Good 0OFair [ poor

9. Teacher student relationship?

0 Excellent 0O Very Good [1 Good (OFair O poor



10. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requirement of
your profession?

(] Excellent [l Very Good [1 Good  [IFair [] poor

11. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the
real life application?

0 Excellent 0 Very Good [ Good [ Fair [J poor

12. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department
as an alumni?

0O Excellent O Very Good O Good OFair [ poor
13. How was the learning environment of this college?

0 Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair [ poor
14. Overall rating of the college?

0 Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair [ poor

Suggestion (if any):-

Signature

art' £ 2 Science CQ.'Q«\

Rhagwantrao Arte & o (
SRS Etapali Dist Gaschirel



REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :-2022-23

College has collected Feedback from Alumni on curriculum, the repo-r’fiblf

feedback analyzed are as follows

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum j
Session :- 2022-23 |
Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average
1 4 10 7 4 0
2 5 12 4 4 0
[
<X
3 3 8 8 6 / Oc )\
7
4 4 9 9 \ 3/) 0
g /
5 5 6 12 (} \K/ 0
6 6 2 11 6 0
i
/o A
7 4 6 6 0
/9
10 5 7 7 6 0
1 4 9 9 3 0
12 / 5 9 6 5 0
v
./3/ 6 8 9 2 0
14 6 8 7 4 0
Total 68 110 117 55 0
Total Responses : 25
x\ —,? (ence CoRege

. 20 AME S
vagwant 5ok
inagy WOt Gad )



% licspoﬁse:
Que. [ R
Question Very ] .
No. Excellent Good | Average |
Good |‘Average
I D B
How would you rate your overall ‘ 00
! 16 40 28 16 |
stay at our college? _l
[ S
How would you rate the admission 00
4 16 16
2 process of the college? 20 8
?”—a._/—t—/’*
3 How would rate fee structure? 12 32 32 24 00
I SR
How would you rate laboratories and
4 equipment available in the 16 36 36 12 00
department/ college?
‘_‘__’__—1.—_/———»—————”‘—_’———_‘
How would you rate sports and
5 cultural facilities provided by the 20 24 48 8 00
college?
How would you rate evaluation 00
6 24 8 44 24
system of the college?
How you rate
7 Library/Seminar/Reading Room of 16 24 36 24 00
the College?
On Campus training and placement
8 . : 20 32 40 8 00
opportunity provided to you?
9 Teacher student relationship? 24 32 36 8 00
How do you rate the courses that you ]
10 | have learnt suiting the requirement of 20 28 28 24 00
your profession?
How do you rate the learning R
11 experience in terms of their 16 36 36 12 00
relevance to the real life application?
How do you rate the way your
12 grievances were handled at the 20 36 24 20 00
Department as an alumni?
How was the learning environment I
= of this college? e4 32 36 8 8
r———'*‘r————'*k—i)f—‘—- —_— —t —
14 Overall rating of the college? 24 32 28 16 00
Average % 19.43 3143 | 33.43 15.71 00

w,r.auwmhm-A

SR —
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Alumni Feedback on curriculum 2022-23 '~ ‘

60 o ‘,Y
— _ R ("'-1::_’ ) 1 5 e
.
o 0 é‘%%"_A‘.f - - !
§ 0 , E ,g ; ® Excellent ‘
2 30 ; & g 8 | @ Very Good
; ' # Good
20 1 m Average \
( @ Below Average
10 - -
0 - 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

L Question Number

The above analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 19.43 %
Very Good : 31.43 %
Good :33.43 %
Average : 15.71 %
Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good

Prncpat ‘
ahagwantao Arts & 3cience Cotee:

glapalf Dist.Gadchirol




Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Parent Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2022-23
Student Name:-
Parent Name:-

Parent Occupation:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college?
(FeTfeTerd e Trame gfauiaged g d1 A ame ?)
0 Very Good 0 Good O Average 0 Below Average

.//’ (
O, Poor ) /

Hyq B T LN FRROE BH C
2. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in
the college?
(wﬁammﬁawmawagvmmw fpeT BTg 38 ? )
0 Very Good 0 Good [ Avera elow Average [ Poor
g B f W FRIEET B e

&\

3. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in

~

[

the College?

Wwwmwwm?ﬁ%twm

0 Vefy Good 0Good O Average 0 Below Average
BT I HRRR FRIEYET HHI

college?

?)

O Poor
arge

. How do you rate the learning experience of your son/daughter in the

(g@mm/gﬂmmﬁm@ﬂmﬂnmgmﬁﬂﬁm?)

0 Very Good 00 Good (O AverageU Below Average
Ty B I BN TRTERIVET BT

00 Poor

Gl



5. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge ofthc"/céllege
faculty ? (( & -
( FErererTd e WeaTTR Y Piven iy s Ay g e w7 )

\

)

Dzl

0 Very Good 0 Good [ Average(] Below Average [ Poor “=ZilT

Ty B FhTer TR TRIFEET B arse

6. How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college?
( FeTfETer Rt Fer o WRAEgEd g 1A Ad e 7))
O Very Good 0 Good O Average (] Below Average 0 Poor
Ty B EIUCH R ERTERE HHT arge

7. How would you judge the library and sports facility?
( e onfr e YRulaged g B A4 I0E 7))
0 Very Good 0 Good 0O Averagel Below Average [ Poor
qu B =Tl JRTE FRTEET BT arge

8. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and
inclusiveness of the college?

( weTfreeaTeT e Sfr FdHTHdT e g AT areraReTe ot
P HIA ? )
O Very Good 0Good [0 Average [ Below Average [ Poor

Ty B AT GNEN ARTAYET HHT CIETA

9. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college
provide ?
(%ﬁmmﬁammmwﬁﬁ?ﬂaﬂaﬂgﬁmmm?)
O Very Good 0 Good O Average [ Below Average [ Poor

Ty B T NN TRTRIVET B GIE

10.What would you say about fests, events and extra-curricular activities
arranged by the college?
(FeTfaeeraTd SN derel AULHTIEH NN FATHEHARN SUBHAIS Jral B
[T ? )
0 Very Good [0Good 0O Average U Below Average (1 Poor
gy BT =Tel GNKN HREET B arge

Any other Remarks:-

N\
11

. Qe
yaachi(oh

i .
\({'% Nce CONSD
S

Signature

hawwantrae /
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College has collected Feedback from Parent on curriculum, the reportof . =~ ”

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Parent Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2022-23

feedback analyzed are as follows

p

/

/
i
!

Parent Feedback on Curriculum /ﬂ{‘

Session :- 2022-23 ]
Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average
.
1 6 8 6 4 0
.
2 7 8 5 4 0
I
3 9 8 6 1 0
I
4 6 8 4 6 0
5 8 7 6 3 0
6 7 8 4 5 0
7 8 7 5 4 0
-
3 9 6 6 3 0
9 8 9 5 2 0
10 10 5 5 4 0
Total 78 74 52 36 0

Total Responses : 24

U

Prnciei
Art e ‘
Eranath Disl Gadt fron

Sclelice Conegs



No.

Que.

Question

Excell

ent

How would you rate the
infrastructure of the college?
CHICEICRIRICINIRIC ] f
T P A ;M ? )

25.00

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and safety
measures in the college?

( wETfdeeraniiel gRef dwT 9 gRaf
IurIiEdT e qouid P e 7 )

29.17

Very

33.33

What is your assessment of the
security arrangements and safety
measures in the College?

( ETrreTerITd el gReM @R T
RET SUEIEEEE gad A P ? )

37.50

How do you rate the learning
experience of your son/daughter in
the college?

( g e qetredt / gefrar
FreroTeel Revarer argware Jedih
Y Bl ? )

25.00

33.33

33.33

% Response

Good

-

25.00

20.83

25.00

16.67

-

— 4

“Avera | Below
LLA”

4.17

25.00 0

What is your comment on the
academic skills and knowledge of
the college faculty ?

( HETfereraTie yreaTIB Nerford
Fhvey ofr o AR g et @
ame ?)

33.33

29.17

25.00

12.50 0

How would you rate the resources
provided to students by the
college?

( weTfreneam fRereafar yem Feledt
GETEd qad BT A 3E 7 )

29.17

33.33

16.67

20.83 0

How would you judge the library
and sports facility?
( s snfor Prer gRwiagea gad
B Ad e ? )

33.33

29.17

20.83

16.67 0

How would you describe the social
environment in terms of diversity
and inclusiveness of the college?

( Herfaemeraren fafdec=n anfor
FEgARYGAT YA T arIfoTe
grarearvma quid & )T 7 )

What is your opinion about the

33.33

37.50

25.00

25.00

12.50 0

37.50

20.83

8.33 0




counselors and mentors that the
college provide ?
( #ETfdeTerd we™ S9d e
ng%w 3for Arfeddiagad g F
A IR ? )

What would you say about fests,
events and extra-curricular
10 | activities arranged by the college?

( 2 duehien 41.67 | 20.83
T SnUTAEHTR SUGHIEEEd Tl B
[ ? )
Average % 32.50 | 30.83

% Responce
NONW
5 G 8 & o

wv
I

Questio n Number

The above analysis of Parent Feedback on Curriculum shows that:

Excellent : 32.50 %
Very Good : 30.83 %
Good : 21.67 %
Average : 15.00 %
Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Very Good

(1L qu
hagw |‘u\ Aty & 3¢ tence CORegy
h nl‘»lz\muh«n

20.83

21.67

|
16.67 0 \

]
15.00 0
—

o Excellent
@ Very Good

= Good

W Average

# Below Average



Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli

Stakeholders Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2022-23

[Dear Students,

The form has been designed to seek feedback from you to strengthen the quality of
Teaching-Learning environment and to improve the performance of the teachers. The
information provided by you will be kept confidential.]

Academic Year :-

Name of the Teacher :-
Class :-

Subject/Department :-

QUESTION

1. Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, we\:\)ée/sources, multi-media, e-
content etc. are used by teacher while teaching. ‘

O Strongly Agree \Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree
7. The assessment and eyvaluati ss is fair and unbiased.*
O Strongly Agree O Disagree O Strongly Disagree

3. The teachers take efforts to enhance employability skills in the students.

O Strongly Agree [ Agree O Disagree O Strongly Disagree

4. Thefeacher encourages the students to use reference books, e-resources, e-
journals etc.

O Strongly Agree [J Agree O Disagree O Strongly Disagree

5. Ability to design quizzes/Test/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course.

0 Strongly Agree [J Agree () Disagree U Strongly Disagree
6. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals.
[ Strongly Agree [] Agree (] Disagree ) Strongly Disagree
7. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught.

O Strongly Agree [] Agree [ Disagree 1) Strongly Disagree



8. Command over the subject taught.

O Strongly Agree [ Agree [1 Disagree
9. The teacher comes well prepared for the class.
O Strongly Agree [ Agree [ Disagree
10. Overall rating of the teacher.

O Strongly Agree [ Agree O Disagree

Any other Remarks:-

(1 Strongly DiSZlél"CC

A

[] Strongly Disagree

[J Strongly Disagree

B

PHTCET

3hag ;
ehas gmngm_f)lsl;GAGchﬂﬁﬂ

wantreo Art's & Science Catect

Signature



REPORT OF ANALYSIS i

Students Feedback on Teachers .

Academic Year :- 2022-23

College has collected Feedback from Students Feedback on Teacher‘s, thc.»_v ol
report of feedback analyzed are as follows ‘ /

Students Feedback on Teachers

Session :- 2022-23 .
Que. | Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree
No. —
1 8 15 2 ___,i_.’_
) 9 13 2 —,’1’_‘
3 10 12 2 __’i/’_
4 13 11 1 0
5 13 9 3 0
6 12 1 2 0
7 13 9 2 1
8 10 12 2 1
9 8 12 3 2
10 9 13 2 1
Total 105 117 21 7
Total Responses : 15




Que. % Response ' J
Question ——T T P~
No.
Strongly A DI A o Liarall
Agree gree sagree verage . ‘A’-{
Modern teaching aids, power
point presentations, web- ‘
1 |resources, multi-media, e-content 32 60 8 0 |
etc. are used by teacher while |
teaching. ’//’J
The a i ‘
) sses.smcpt and eva!uatlon 36 52 8 4
process is fair and unbiased. -
The teachers take efforts to
3 | enhance employability skills in 40 48 8 &
the students. L ]
The teacher encourages the
4 | students to use reference books, 52 44 4 0
e-resources, e-journals etc. -
Ability to design quizzes / Test/
5 assngpments / examinations and 52 36 12 0
projects to evaluate students
understanding of thecourse. | | ———— [
6 Punctuality in conducting 48 44 8 0
lectures and practicals. ——’_T——’—”*——’/
Ability to include latest
7 developments in the subject 52 36 8 4
taught. o
g Command over the subject 40 48 8 4
taught. [
9 The teacher comes well prepared 32 48 12 8
| fortheclass. L
10 | Overall rating of the teacher. 36 52 8 4
Average % 42 46.8 8.4 2.8
-

h

ygwall
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/,{’f_: | o)
Students Feedback on Teachers 2022-23 /=
70 Tv‘——*vA — - — R i 'ly' :';1‘,
- RN
60 R %
50 L
S
g 40 m Strongly Agree
:: 30 m Agree
. = Disagree
= Average
10

Question Number

The above analysis of Students Feedback on Teachers shows that:

Strongly Agree : 42.00 %
Agree : 46.8 %

Disagree : 8.4 %
Average : 2.8 %

Overall Rating : Agree

C
. Arts & SCE000
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